Position

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Full-time employees

Other Positions Held Special District

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Department

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Total Wages

$94,145

$41,325

$40,391

$34,103

$33,941

$31,411

$29,219

$28,644

$28,328

$6,464

$2,293

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$19,909
$19,909
$12,419
$19,909
$19,909
$12,419
$19,909
$19,909
$19,909

$19,909

$19,909



