Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$94,145	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$41,325	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$40,391	\$12,419
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$34,103	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$33,941	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$31,411	\$12,419
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$29,219	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$28,644	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$28,328	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$6,464	\$19,909
Full-time employees		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$2,293	\$19,909